2	 Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. — www.issi.com — 1-800-379-4774
Rev.  H
06/26/08
IS62C1024AL
IS65C1024AL
TRUTH TABLE
 Mode WE	 CE1  CE2 OE		  I/O Operation  Vdd Current
 Not	Selected	 X	 H	 X	 X	 	 High-Z			      Isb1, Isb2

Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. — www.issi.com — 1-800-379-4774 	 9
Rev.  H
06/26/08
IS62C1024AL
IS65C1024AL
ORDERING INFORMATION: IS62C1024AL
Commercial Range: 0°C to +70°C
 Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
	 35	 IS62C1024AL-35Q	 Plastic	SOP
	 35	 IS62C1024AL-35T	 TSOP,	Type	1
Industrial Range: –40°C to +85°C
 Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
	 35	 IS62C1024AL-35QI	 Plastic	SOP
	 35	 IS62C1024AL-35QLI	 Plastic	SOP,	Lead-free
	 35	 IS62C1024AL-35TI	 TSOP,	Type	1
	 35	 IS62C1024AL-35TLI	 TSOP,	Type	1,	Lead-free
ORDERING INFORMATION: IS65C1024AL
Automotive Range: -40°C to +125°C
 Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
	 45	 IS65C1024AL-45QA3	 Plastic	SOP
	 45	 IS65C1024AL-45QLA3	 Plastic	SOP,	Lead-free
	 45	 IS65C1024AL-45TA3	 TSOP,	Type	1
	 45	 IS65C1024AL-45TLA3	 TSOP,	Type	1,	Lead-free
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.